Antal ombud per distrikt RUM stamma 2023

Distrikt Antal ombud
Blekingedistriktet 2
Daladistriktet 1
Fyrbodaldistriktet 1
Gotlandsdistriktet 0
Gavleborgsdistriktet 1
Goteborgsdistriktet 6
Hallandsdistriktet 1
Jamtlandsdistriktet 1
Jonkopingsdistriktet 2
5
2
1
4
1
2
5

Kalmardistritket
Kristianstadsdistriktet
Kronobergsdistriktet
Malmohusdistriktet
Norrbottensdistriktet
Skaraborgsdistriktet
Stockholmsdistriktet
Sodermanlandsdistiktet 2
Sodra Elfsborg 5
Uppsaladistriktet 2
Varmlandsdistriktet 2
Vasterbottendistriktet 2
Vasternorrlandsdistrikte 1
Vastmanlandsdistriktet 1
Orebrodistriktet 3
Ostgotadistriktet 3
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